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 Wessler Engineering, Inc., Megan Carr
Engineer 6219 S. East Street, Indianapolis, IN 46227

P: (260) 422-8279; F: (260) 422-8280
MeganC@wesslerengineering.com
City of Warsaw, Brian Davison, Utility Manager

Owner 102 S. Buffalo St., Warsaw, IN 46580
P: (574) 372-9562; F: (574) 267-2025
bdavison@warsaw.in.gov
City of Warsaw, James Emans, City Engineer

Owner 102 S. Buffalo St., Warsaw, IN 46580
P: (574) 372-9548; F: (574) 267-6885
jemans@warsaw.in.gov

Contractors SAK Construction, LLC, Boyd Hirtz
1 864 Hoff Rd., O'Fallon, MO 63366 10/18/2017

P: 636-385-1000; F: 636-385-1100
bidcippc@sakcon.com
MG Underground LLC, Jason Coleman

2 9720 N. Harmony Border St., Brazil, IN 47834 10/18/2017
P: 812-420-2223; F: 812-420-2442
bids@mgundergroundllc.com
United Survey, Inc., Joseph Tartabini

3 25145 Broadway Ave., Oakwood Village, OH 44146 10/18/2017
P: 440-439-7250; F: 440-439-7255
usi@unitedsurveyinc.com
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 Miller Pipeline, Shelley Rardon
8850 Crawfordsville Rd., Indianapolis, IN 46234 10/18/2017

4 P: 317-293-0278; F: 317-293-8502
shelley.rardon@millerpipeline.com
Insituform Technologies, Christina Koller

5 580 Goddard Ave., Chesterfield, MO 63005 10/18/2017
P: 636-530-8610; F: 636-898-5094
ckoller@aegion.com
IPR Great Lakes, LLC, Carrie Baker

6 4086 Michigan Ave., Detroit, MI 48210 10/18/2017
P: 313-899-3014; F: 313-899-3011
cbaker@teamipr.com
HRP Construction, Nancy Knapik

7 5777 Cleveland Road, South Bend, IN  46628 10/18/2017
P: 574-271-7800; F: 574-271-0524
NancyK@HRPConstruction.com
Marra Services, Inc., Ciara Marra

8 700 E. 73rd St., Cleveland, OH 44103 10/18/2017
P: 216-361-9977; F: 216-361-9981
info@marrainc.com
Kenny Construction Company, Kristy Cole

9 2215 Sanders Road, Ste. 400, Northbrook, IL  60062 10/18/2017
P: 847-777-7570; F:  847-272-5930
kristy.cole@gcinc.com
Michels Corporation, David Phelps

10 817 W. Main St., Brownsville, WI 53006 10/18/2017
P: 503-364-1199; F: 503-391-8317
dphelps@michels.us
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 Layne Inliner, LLC, Linda Andry
4520 N. State Road 37, Orleans, IN 47452 10/18/2017

11 P: 812-865-3232; F: 812-865-3075
linda.andry@layne.com
LiquiForce Services USA, Heather Spurlino

12 1740 Piper Lane, Condo 207 10/18/2017
P: 937-608-3113; F: 734-955-2504
hspurlino@liquiforce.com
Lanzo Lining Services, Antonio D'alessandro

13 125 SE 5th Ct., Deerfield Beach, FL 33441 10/18/2017
P: 954-979-0802; F: 954-979-9897
estimating@lanzo.org
Leak Eliminators, Bryan Beasley

14 330 Lisle Industrial Ave., Lexington, KY 40511 10/20/2017
P: 859-351-7537; F: 877-568-9294
beasley@leakeliminators.com
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